105 Gear Drive - Shaft Output
Typical Applications:  Industrial, Marine or Mobile Equipment
(913) 782-1238 (Tel)
(913) 782-4206 (Fax)
FORM: PS105_0509
Performance Ratings

FORM: PS105_0509
Ordering Information
Example Part Number: 105ED2B2-36
Z - Grease Zerk
Required for pinion-up
ap pli ca tions
R - Rotated Cover
Followed by the num-
ber of cover bolt-holes
to rotate Counter-
Clockwise.  (example:
R2 would mean rotate
cover 90 deg CCW).
Options
Double Planetary
19 - 19.54:1
26 - 26.52:1
36 - 36.00:1
Triple Planetary
86 - 86.35:1
117 - 117.21:1
147 - 146.59:1
159 - 159.12:1
199 - 198.95:1
216 - 216.00:1
270 - 270.00:1
Higher ratios are avail-
able.  Consult your
Eskridge representative.
Ratio
2 - 13T 16/32 DP Spline
3 - SAE 1"-6B Spline
4 - 14T 12/24 DP Spline
5 - 15T 16/32 DP Spline
Verify motor shaft
compatibility with factory
Input
Spline
A - SAE “A”
(2 & Modifi ed
4 Bolt)
B - SAE "B"
(2 Bolt)
C - SAE "C"
(2 & 4 Bolt)
See  input mounting
technical bulletin for
details.
Input
Mounting
D1 - 23T 8/16 DP Spline
D2 - 3.00" Dia x ⅝" Key
C1 - Custom Shaft
See Hubs & Pinions technical
bulletin for details.
Output
Shaft
E - Rectangular
EQ - Quick Eccentric
C - Custom
Gear Drive
Mounting